Blutspenden in 75217 bis zum 11.09.2025

Fr
Do
Di
Fr
Do

20.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

15.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

11.09.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Neuenbirg-Arnbach 75305
Arnbachhalle
SchwarzwaldstralRe 24

Pforzheim 75172
Sparkasse Pforzheim Calw
Poststr. 3

Dietlingen 75210
Mehrzweckhalle Dietlingen
Im Speiterling 8

Pforzheim 75172
VolksbankHaus
Zerrennerstralle 28

Pforzheim 75172
Sparkasse Pforzheim Calw
Poststr. 3



